
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Rory	Buttner Jazzy 103 335 1 128 1 145.37 4 608.37 6 1
Darcy	Pearson Hot	Shots 102 240 3 95 3 201.88 2 536.88 8 2
Connor	Ovington Jazzy 101 310 2 110 2 132.28 6 552.28 10 3

7+8M	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 1	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Rory	Buttner Jazzy 103 67 1
Connor	Ovington Jazzy 101 62 2
Darcy	Pearson Hot	Shots 102 48 3

7+8M	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Rory	Buttner Jazzy 103 128 1
Connor	Ovington Jazzy 101 110 2
Darcy	Pearson Hot	Shots 102 95 3

7+8M	Scores:	1	min	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Darcy	Pearson Hot	Shots 102 21.43 87.92 38.02 -25 75.42 1 25.52 1 201.88 2
Rory	Buttner Jazzy 103 14.29 65.83 31.85 -25 53.33 2 19.35 2 145.37 4
Connor	Ovington Jazzy 101 10.71 62.5 28.64 -25 50 3 16.14 3 132.28 6

7+8M	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Christopher	Hunter Northbridge 101 380 1 132 2 375.96 4 887.96 7 1
Maverick	Larkin Jazzy 105 340 3 127 3 384.69 2 851.69 8 2
Toby	Healey Northbridge 106 355 2 135.5 1 161.2 6 651.7 9 3
Ethan	Cranefield Hot	Shots 102 305 4 110 4 170.65 8 585.65 16 4
Harry	Parker Northbridge 103 305 4 95 6 144.17 10 544.17 20 5
Matthew	Maskito St	George 104 300 6 100 5 106.85 12 506.85 23 6

M9	Masters	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 1	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Christopher	Hunter Northbridge 101 76 1
Toby	Healey Northbridge 106 71 2
Maverick	Larkin Jazzy 105 68 3
Ethan	Cranefield Hot	Shots 102 61 4
Harry	Parker Northbridge 103 61 4
Matthew	Maskito St	George 104 60 6

M9	Masters	Overall	Results



Name Club id Score Rank
Toby	Healey Northbridge 106 135.5 1
Christopher	Hunter Northbridge 101 132 2
Maverick	Larkin Jazzy 105 127 3
Ethan	Cranefield Hot	Shots 102 110 4
Matthew	Maskito St	George 104 100 5
Harry	Parker Northbridge 103 95 6

M9	Masters	Overall	Results



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Maverick	Larkin Jazzy 105 28.57 115 102.35 -25 102.5 2 89.85 1 384.69 2
Christopher	Hunter Northbridge 101 33.33 128.75 96.73 -37.5 110 1 77.98 2 375.96 4
Toby	Healey Northbridge 106 19.05 84.58 58.52 -62.5 53.33 4 27.27 3 161.2 6
Ethan	Cranefield Hot	Shots 102 19.05 88.75 34.07 -37.5 70 3 15.32 5 170.65 8
Harry	Parker Northbridge 103 23.81 76.25 58.33 -62.5 45 5 27.08 4 144.17 10
Matthew	Maskito St	George 104 19.05 52.5 25.93 -25 40 6 13.43 6 106.85 12

M9	Masters	Overall	Results



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Andrew	Macourt Northbridge 101 390 1 141.5 1 462.5 2 994 4 1
Lachlan	Ifield Northbridge 102 345 2 139 2 407.84 4 891.84 8 2

10M	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 1	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Andrew	Macourt Northbridge 101 78 1
Lachlan	Ifield Northbridge 102 69 2

10M	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Andrew	Macourt Northbridge 101 141.5 1
Lachlan	Ifield Northbridge 102 139 2

10M	Scores:	1	min	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Andrew	Macourt Northbridge 101 45.24 125.42 118.33 -12.5 119.17 1 112.08 1 462.5 2
Lachlan	Ifield Northbridge 102 41.67 110.83 130.59 -37.5 92.08 2 111.84 2 407.84 4

10M	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Christian	Maskito St	George 101 345 4 348 3 377.1 2 1070.1 9 1

Joseph	Tankovic Jazzy 105 420 1 405 1 228.46 8 1053.46 10 2

Joel	Hieswanto St	George 103 330 6 328 5 375.93 4 1033.93 15 3

Jai	Jackson Hot	Shots 102 380 2 354 2 183.61 12 917.61 16 4

Robbie	Graham Northbridge 106 370 3 319.5 7 371.05 6 1060.55 16 4

Samuel	George PJ 108 322.5 7 323 6 188.63 10 834.13 23 6

Jonathan	Shih St	George 104 320 8 330 4 32.1 14 682.1 26 7

Sam	Williams Masters	Only 107 345 4 309.5 8 -6.45 16 648.05 28 8

11-13M	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Joseph	Tankovic Jazzy 105 405 1
Jai	Jackson Hot	Shots 102 354 2
Christian	Maskito St	George 101 348 3
Jonathan	Shih St	George 104 330 4
Joel	Hieswanto St	George 103 328 5
Samuel	George PJ 108 323 6
Robbie	Graham Northbridge 106 319.5 7
Sam	Williams Masters	Only 107 309.5 8

11-13M	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Joseph	Tankovic Jazzy 105 84 1
Jai	Jackson Hot	Shots 102 76 2
Robbie	Graham Northbridge 106 74 3
Christian	Maskito St	George 101 69 4
Sam	Williams Masters	Only 107 69 4
Joel	Hieswanto St	George 103 66 6
Samuel	George PJ 108 64.5 7
Jonathan	Shih St	George 104 64 8

11-13M	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Christian	Maskito St	George 101 42.86 115.83 72.72 0 115.83 1 72.72 3 377.1 2
Joel	Hieswanto St	George 103 34.52 115 72.96 0 115 2 72.96 2 375.93 4
Robbie	Graham Northbridge 106 50 117.5 93.02 -25 105 3 80.52 1 371.05 6
Joseph	Tankovic Jazzy 105 33.33 85 66.73 -37.5 66.25 5 47.98 4 228.46 8
Samuel	George PJ 108 48.81 105.21 51.61 -62.5 73.96 4 20.35 6 188.63 10
Jai	Jackson Hot	Shots 102 44.05 85.83 62.22 -56.25 57.71 6 34.1 5 183.61 12
Jonathan	Shih St	George 104 14.29 55.83 22.72 -62.5 24.58 8 -8.53 7 32.1 14
Sam	Williams Masters	Only 107 10.71 85 18.02 -106.25 31.88 7 -35.1 8 -6.45 16

11-13M	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Luke	Boon CAM 106 470 2 484 2 693.43 4 1647.43 8 1
Ben	Cooper CAM 101 450 4 465 3 755.56 2 1670.56 9 2
Jeremy	English Northbridge 104 460 3 456 4 620.28 6 1536.28 13 3
Jake	Eve CAM 103 480 1 505 1 0 16 985 18 4
Nathan	Chang St	George 107 390 5 370 5 462.96 10 1222.96 20 5
Tom	Norman St	George 108 300 7 344 6 463.15 8 1107.15 21 6
Calan	Pridham PJ 102 380 6 314 8 264.07 12 958.07 26 7
Leigh	Brown St	George 105 270 8 320 7 159.82 14 749.82 29 8

14+M	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Jake	Eve CAM 103 505 1
Luke	Boon CAM 106 484 2
Ben	Cooper CAM 101 465 3
Jeremy	English Northbridge 104 456 4
Nathan	Chang St	George 107 370 5
Tom	Norman St	George 108 344 6
Leigh	Brown St	George 105 320 7
Calan	Pridham PJ 102 314 8

14+M	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Jake	Eve CAM 103 97 1
Luke	Boon CAM 106 94 2
Jeremy	English Northbridge 104 92 3
Ben	Cooper CAM 101 90 4
Nathan	Chang St	George 107 78 5
Calan	Pridham PJ 102 76 6
Tom	Norman St	George 108 60 7
Leigh	Brown St	George 105 54 8

14+M	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Ben	Cooper CAM 101 48.81 172.5 205.28 0 172.5 1 205.28 1 755.56 2
Luke	Boon CAM 106 48.81 185 186.71 -25 172.5 1 174.21 2 693.43 4
Jeremy	English Northbridge 104 45.24 155.83 166.81 -12.5 149.58 3 160.56 3 620.28 6
Tom	Norman St	George 108 44.05 137.92 131.16 -37.5 119.17 4 112.41 4 463.15 8
Nathan	Chang St	George 107 41.67 137.92 131.06 -37.5 119.17 4 112.31 5 462.96 10
Calan	Pridham PJ 102 36.9 94.17 75.37 -37.5 75.42 6 56.62 6 264.07 12
Leigh	Brown St	George 105 28.57 80.83 74.07 -75 43.33 7 36.57 7 159.82 14

14+M	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle


